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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 80  (51kg) SALIEV Rasul RUS
DUSMATOV Fairozbek UZB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS ARSHAKYAN Karen ARM
RUS
BLR
UZB
TJK

GEGAMYAN Verzh
POPOV Denis
ASANOV Sergey
AMETOV Ruslan
ABDULLAEV Akmaldzhon

30:27
30:27
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 81  (54kg) KULDOSHIN Viktor RUS
SOLTUKHANOV Elbrus RUS

RED RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS ZHURKIN Sergey RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

DANILENKO Irina
SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia
PERSHIN Sergey
MOROZOV Sergey
MAKSIMENKO Vitaliy

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

3 82  (57kg) SHIPOVSKIY Dmitriy RUS
BOYTSOV Vitaliy RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS AKOPYAN Akop RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

ARSHAKYAN Karen
RESHETNIKOV Vladimir
ZHURKIN Sergey
DZAMYKHOV Ali
PAVLOV Aleksey

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 83  (60kg) ZAYNULABIDOV Mikail RUS
DANIYAROV Madiyar UZB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergey KGZ
ARM
UZB
BLR
RUS

ABDURASHIDOV Bekzad
GEGAMYAN Verzh
AMETOV Ruslan
ASANOV Sergey
DUDINSKIY Aleksandr

28:29
29:28
27:30
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 84  (63.5kg) TINOVASOV Magomed RUS
SAYTUKHONOV Mirkomil UZB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK ABDULLAEV Akmaldzhon KGZ
ARM
UZB
BLR
RUS

ABDURASHIDOV Bekzad
GEGAMYAN Verzh
AMETOV Ruslan
ASANOV Sergey
GAYRBEKOV Said-Khuseyn

28:29
29:28
27:30
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 85  (67kg) ZUBAYRUEV Khadzhimurad RUS
TULKINOV Lazizbek UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS DUDINSKIY Aleksandr RUS
ARM
UZB
BLR
TJK

ARSHAKYAN Karen
GEGAMYAN Verzh
AMETOV Ruslan
ASANOV Sergey
ABDULLAEV Khurshid

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 86  (71kg) DUSEYBAY Darkhan KAZ
KHAMIDOV Bekhzod UZB

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS RESHETNIKOV Vladimir RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

ABDURAMANOV Suleyman
AZIEV Suleyman
BABENKO Yuriy
DANILENKO Irina
KEKVEEV Oleg

28:28
30:26
30:26
30:26
29:27

RED
BLUE

8 87  (75kg) BIZHAMOV Bizham RUS
SALIMOV Nekruz TJK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB AMETOV Ruslan ARM
BLR
TJK
RUS
KGZ

GEGAMYAN Verzh
ASANOV Sergey
ABDULLAEV Akmaldzhon
DUDINSKIY Aleksandr
ABDURASHIDOV Bekzad

30:27
30:27
27:30
30:27
30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 88  (80kg) BOYMATOV Rokhmatullo UZB
MAGOMEDOV Ilyas RUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK ABDULLAEV Khurshid ARM
RUS
UZB
KAZ
TJK

GEGAMYAN Verzh
DZAMYKHOV Ali
AMETOV Ruslan
AKIMOZHA Beknu
ABDULLAEV Akmaldzhon

26:29
26:29
28:27
26:29
26:29

RED
BLUE

10 89  (86kg) KELEMETOV Sharaputdin RUS
ZHUKOV Vsevolod RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BLR ASANOV Sergey RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

MOROZOV Sergey
AKOPYAN Akop
POPOV Denis
PERSHIN Sergey
KRUTASOV Sergey

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

11 90  (92kg) KHANAPIEV Ramazan RUS
KARIMOV Parviz TJK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS PERSHIN Sergey RUS
TJK
KAZ
ARM
UZB

ARSHAKYAN Karen
ABDULLAEV Khurshid
AKIMOZHA Beknu
GEGAMYAN Verzh
AMETOV Ruslan

30:27
28:29
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 91  (92+kg) TURGUNOV Tamerlan RUS
CHALOYAN Davit ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS PAVLOV Aleksey RUS
BLR
TJK
KGZ
ARM

SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia
ASANOV Sergey
ABDULLAEV Khurshid
ABDURASHIDOV Bekzad
GEGAMYAN Verzh

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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